
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 1                 4                1,060               1,065              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 23               31              3,559               3,613              

Bahay Toro 30               61              7,266               7,357              

Balingasa 10               22              1,428               1,460              

Bungad 6                 10              1,084               1,100              

Damar ‐              1                305                  306                 

Damayan 3                 10              941                  954                 

Del Monte 3                 14              1,461               1,478              

Katipunan 8                 3                839                  850                 

Lourdes 2                 9                1,003               1,014              

Maharlika 5                 7                888                  900                 

Manresa 3                 14              1,268               1,285              

Mariblo 1                 1                436                  438                 

Masambong 4                 17              1,182               1,203              

N.S. Amoranto 2                 6                867                  875                 

Nayong Kanluran 3                 9                421                  433                 

Paang Bundok 3                 9                705                  717                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 1                 7                433                  441                 

Paltok 3                 23              1,810               1,836              

Paraiso 1                 4                481                  486                 

Phil‐Am 3                 5                616                  624                 

Project 6 11               16              2,403               2,430              

Ramon Magsaysay 2                 9                1,551               1,562              

Saint Peter 2                 3                705                  710                 

Salvacion 2                 10              978                  990                 

San Antonio 7                 20              2,010               2,037              

San Isidro Labrador 2                 6                1,029               1,037              

San Jose 2                 11              760                  773                 

Santa Cruz ‐              3                721                  724                 

Santa Teresita 7                 6                1,971               1,984              

Santo Cristo 6                 11              2,266               2,283              

Santo Domingo 4                 10              1,343               1,357              

Siena 2                 4                676                  682                 

Talayan 3                 5                502                  510                 

Vasra 3                 4                1,226               1,233              

Veterans Village 9                 22              1,974               2,005              

West Triangle 6                 6                980                  992                 

District 1 Total 183       413 49,148      49,744     

QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of December 23, 2022 - 8:00 AM

Page 1 of 4



QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of December 23, 2022 - 8:00 AM

District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 10               49              4,717               4,776              

Batasan Hills 29               97              11,978             12,104            

Commonwealth 20               95              8,552               8,667              

Holy Spirit 23               81              7,733               7,837              

Payatas 6                 90              6,111               6,207              

District 2 Total 88         412 39,091      39,591     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 1                 6                853                  860                 

Bagumbayan 8                 11              2,951               2,970              

Bagumbuhay ‐              13              1,419               1,432              

Bayanihan ‐              1                165                  166                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                275                  279                 

Blue Ridge B 1                 ‐             267                  268                 

Camp Aguinaldo 2                 2                1,599               1,603              

Claro ‐              4                847                  851                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                281                  285                 

Duyan‐Duyan 7                 2                638                  647                 

E. Rodriguez 4                 24              2,630               2,658              

East Kamias 2                 14              1,230               1,246              

Escopa I ‐              4                358                  362                 

Escopa II ‐              1                124                  125                 

Escopa III 4                 7                603                  614                 

Escopa IV ‐              4                206                  210                 

Libis ‐              5                656                  661                 

Loyola Heights 11               18              3,193               3,222              

Mangga ‐              1                159                  160                 

Marilag ‐              30              2,116               2,146              

Masagana 3                 9                994                  1,006              

Matandang Balara 10               54              6,648               6,712              

Milagrosa 5                 11              1,267               1,283              

Pansol 9                 21              2,487               2,517              

Quirino 2‐A 1                 6                910                  917                 

Quirino 2‐B ‐              1                896                  897                 

Quirino 2‐C 1                 2                468                  471                 

Quirino 3‐A ‐              1                295                  296                 

Saint Ignatius 2                 4                347                  353                 

San Roque 7                 17              2,517               2,541              

Silangan ‐              6                904                  910                 

Socorro 4                 25              5,563               5,592              

Tagumpay ‐              3                256                  259                 

Ugong Norte 6                 6                1,850               1,862              

Villa Maria Clara 2                 5                508                  515                 

West Kamias 2                 9                886                  897                 

White Plains 7                 1                791                  799                 

District 3 Total 99         336 48,157      48,592     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 6                 9                4,060               4,075              

Botocan 2                 4                515                  521                 

Central 17               15              2,572               2,604              

Damayang Lagi 7                 7                1,771               1,785              

Don Manuel 2                 2                721                  725                 

Doña Aurora 1                 7                763                  771                 

Doña Imelda 12               14              2,030               2,056              

Doña Josefa 4                 1                517                  522                 

Horseshoe 1                 2                595                  598                 

Immaculate Concepcion 9                 10              1,191               1,210              

Kalusugan 7                 4                1,276               1,287              

Kamuning 9                 15              2,096               2,120              

Kaunlaran 2                 12              2,432               2,446              

Kristong Hari 5                 8                818                  831                 

Krus Na Ligas 6                 24              2,384               2,414              

Laging Handa 6                 5                1,417               1,428              

Malaya ‐              6                535                  541                 

Mariana 10               9                2,537               2,556              

Obrero 2                 4                1,021               1,027              

Old Capitol Site 6                 3                423                  432                 

Paligsahan 6                 11              1,132               1,149              

Pinagkaisahan 1                 7                1,064               1,072              

Pinyahan 17               29              3,584               3,630              

Roxas 8                 16              2,107               2,131              

Sacred Heart 3                 10              1,218               1,231              

San Isidro Galas 4                 4                1,016               1,024              

San Martin De Porres 2                 15              1,365               1,382              

San Vicente ‐              2                728                  730                 

Santo Niño 4                 8                907                  919                 

Santol 5                 5                1,074               1,084              

Sikatuna Village 10               8                1,648               1,666              

South Triangle 8                 8                3,075               3,091              

Tatalon 18               34              3,250               3,302              

Teachers Village East 2                 2                714                  718                 

Teachers Village West 1                 5                719                  725                 

U.P. Campus 9                 17              2,810               2,836              

U.P. Village 1                 ‐             825                  826                 

Valencia 4                 5                1,975               1,984              

District 4 Total 217       347 58,885      59,449     
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 8                 40              4,463               4,511              

Capri 1                 7                489                  497                 

Fairview 20               42              6,510               6,572              

Greater Lagro 10               22              3,395               3,427              

Gulod 3                 61              3,526               3,590              

Kaligayahan 22               39              5,480               5,541              

Nagkaisang Nayon 8                 42              3,470               3,520              

North Fairview 4                 19              3,661               3,684              

Novaliches Proper 8                 19              2,629               2,656              

Pasong Putik 11               18              2,754               2,783              

San Agustin 2                 16              2,216               2,234              

San Bartolome 14               52              5,502               5,568              

Santa Lucia 3                 17              1,867               1,887              

Santa Monica 5                 21              2,738               2,764              

District 5 Total 119       415 48,700      49,234     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 9                 36              2,565               2,610              

Baesa 2                 47              3,053               3,102              

Balong Bato ‐              14              692                  706                 

Culiat 18               52              7,471               7,541              

New Era 1                 5                2,533               2,539              

Pasong Tamo 11               81              8,993               9,085              

Sangandaan 6                 30              2,784               2,820              

Sauyo 6                 52              5,405               5,463              

Talipapa 4                 33              3,978               4,015              

Tandang Sora 17               75              8,072               8,164              

Unang Sigaw ‐              4                353                  357                 

District 6 Total 74         429 45,899      46,402     
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